
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

16028 Forest Boulevard North

Hugo, MN 55038

4520 N. State Road

Orleans, IN 47452

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Ken Nine

Integrity Grading And 
Excavating Inc.

workplans@mge.com

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

Contract 8870

Denise C. 
McClanahan melissa.patch@layne.comGranite Inliner, LLC (614) 529-6440

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

amy@elitetex.us

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

(608) 252-7099

Amy Harper (920) 687-8782editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Davina Jacobs (502) 882-2808davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

(574) 904-6336

Ruth Geier quotes@integrityge.com

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal Pamela Exton (800) 785-5165

(715) 359-4042

Daniel Banken sara.robinson@gcinc.comGranite Inliner, LLC (651) 347-4850

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692Amy Ge

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans

10/8/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8870

611 N. Burr Oak Ave

Oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

2705 N. Rapids Road

Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625Bill 
Pulvermacher

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

lmackesey@rpcattell.com

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc.

(608) 849-4162
122

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

Brian Volk

(414) 225-1822

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

(608) 255-9223

Mega Rentals

Lee MackeseyRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Barbara Kollath

Kelly McCann mccannsundergnd@aol.comMcCanns underground (608) 835-7767

bkollath@vintonwis.comVinton Construction Company (920) 682-0375

Ryan Gonzalez

(608) 222-2247

(763) 428-6749

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

10/8/2020


